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Datasheets

TEFT4300 Price

Technical Information of TEFT4300

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Series

Mounting Type

Package / Case

Current - Collector (Ic) (Max)

Wavelength

Current - Dark (Id) (Max)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Other Names

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Bulk

Through Hole

Radial, 3mm Dia (T-1)

50mA

925nm

200nA

751-1041

TEFT4300

10 Weeks

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

TEFT4300
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
PHOTOTRANSISTOR 3.0MM WIDE VIEW

12253 pcs in stock
B| TEFT4300.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description
Quantity Available
Detailed Description

Operating Temperature

TEFT4300 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Sensors, Transducers

PHOTOTRANSISTOR 3.0MM WIDE VIEW

12253

Phototransistor 925nm Top View Radial, 3mm Dia (T-1)

-40°C ~ 100°C (TA)

Power - Max 100mW
Orientation Top View
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown

70V
(Max)
Viewing Angle 60°
Packaging Bulk
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

TEFT4300 12253pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TEFT4300 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TEFT4300 Electro-Films (EFI) /
Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TEFT4300 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TEFT4300

Image

) 4

NELC

Part Number

TEF6904AH/V5S,557

TEF6906H

TEF6903AH/V5S,518

TEF6906H/V2S,518

TEF6904AH/V5S,518

TEF6906H/V2S,557

TEF7000HN

TEF7000HN/V3

TEFPSA30J107M(100)8R

TEF6904AH

TEF6903AH/V5S,557

TEF6906H/V1

TEF7000HN/V2

TEF7006HN/V1,557

TEF7016HN/V102

TEFD4300F

TEF7000HN/V2S

TEFT4300

TEFD4300

TEF7000HN/N2

Description

IC CAR RADIO SGL CHIP CIRC 80QFP

TEF6906H NXP

IC CAR RADIO SGL CHIP CIRC 80QFP

IC CAR RADIO SGL CHIP CIRC 64QFP

IC CAR RADIO SGL CHIP CIRC 80QFP

IC CAR RADIO SGL CHIP CIRC 64QFP

TEF7000HN NXP

TEF7000HN/V3 NXP

TEFPSA30J107M(100)8R NEC

TEF6904AH NXP

IC CAR RADIO SGL CHIP CIRC 80QFP

TEF6906H/V1 NXP

TEF7000HN/V2 NXP

TEF7006HN/V1,557 NXP

TEF7016HN/V102 NXP

PHOTODIODE SILICON PIN T-1

TEF7000HN/V2S NXP

PHOTOTRANSISTOR 3.0MM WIDE VIEW

PHOTODIODE SILICON PIN T-1

TEF7000HN/N2 NXP

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors

NXP Semiconductors

NEC

NXP Semiconductors

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors

NXP Semiconductors

NXP Semiconductors

NXP Semiconductors

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

NXP Semiconductors

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

NXP Semiconductors

Qty

500 pcs

353 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1079 pcs

8000 pcs

3485 pcs

15 pcs

500 pcs

32199 pcs

582 pcs

2450 pcs

2420 pcs

500 pcs

1297 pcs

12253 pcs

1620 pcs

198 pcs

TEF6616T/V1

TEF6624T

TEF6640HW/V101

TEF6700H/V1

TEF6721HL/N1

TEF6730HW/NV1D

TEF6862HL/N1S

TEF6894H/V3

TEF6903AH

TEF7000HN/V2S

TEF6617T TEF6617T/V1/S422 TEF6617T/V1/S470 TEF6621T
TEF6635HW/05 TEF6635HW/V103 TEF6635HW/V103/S422 TEF6638HW/V103
TEF6646HW/01 TEF6657HN/V102 TEF6686HN TEF6686HN/V102
TEF6700HL/VA1 TEF6701HL TEF6701HL/VA TEF6721HL
TEF6721HL/NVAT TEF6721HL/V4 TEF6730AHW/V1 TEF6730HW
TEF6730HW/V1S TEF6860HL/V1 TEF6862HL/V1 TEF6862HL/V1/S422
TEF6890H/V2 TEF6892H/V2/N TEF6892H/V3 TEF6892H1V21N
TEF6901AH/N2 TEF6901AH/V3 TEF6902AH/NV2 TEF6902AH/V5S
TEF6903AH/V5S TEF6906H/V1 TEF7000HN TEF7000HN/V2
TEF7000HN/V3 TEF7016HN/V102 TEFD4300 TEFT4300

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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